The River Corridor Foundation of St. Charles works collaboratively with the City of St. Charles, Downtown St. Charles Partnership and the St. Charles Park District.

Initiated in 2002, the River Corridor Master Plan was the end result of extensive public discussion and input from residents, civic groups, business leaders and government participants, who articulated an exciting strategy for the redevelopment of the Fox River Corridor in downtown St. Charles.

With the Fox River as its focus, the River Corridor's mission is to support and advocate for projects that will enhance the downtown riverfront environment as a destination for cultural, educational, recreational and economic opportunities that are accessible to all.



River Corridor Foundation of St. Charles

214 South First Street, Suite A St. Charles, Illinois 60174

E-mail: info@stcrivercorridor.org Website: www.stcrivercorridor.org





Bob Leonard Walkway Legacy Bricks



"The turtle makes progress only when it sticks its neck out"

Establish Your Legacy

The River Corridor Foundation of St. Charles is offering supporters an opportunity to become a lasting part of the Bob Leonard Walkway.



Engraved 4" x 8" brick pavers will be laid in the walkway. Commemorative bricks are a perfect way for you to remember births, weddings and anniversaries or to honor the memory of a loved one.

> Companies may find this an ideal way to celebrate civic pride and show commitment to the project.



Support your community... and leave a legacy for the future!

Name		
Company		
Street		
City	State	Zip
Phone	E-mail	

Inscription: *Use up to 16 characters per line for up to 3 lines, including spaces.

__Quantity ... \$100 per personalized 4" x 8" Brick

*All inscriptions must comply with St. Charles Resolution #2004-64: No profanity, religious or political inscriptions.

Enclose check payable to: RIVER CORRIDOR FOUNDATION OF ST. CHARLES

Mail to: River Corridor Foundation of St. Charles 214 South First Street, Suite A St. Charles, Illinois 60174

